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Product Datasheet

8(2),11(2),14(2),17(2),20(2),23(2)-Hexacosahexaenoic acid, , CAS [[105514-

36-1]]
LAR-10-2606-1

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Formel

8(2),11(2),14(Z),17(Z),20(Z),23(Z)-Hexacosahexaenoic acid, , CAS
[[105514-36-11]

LAR-10-2606-1

10-2606-1

LAR-10-2606-1

Abitec

Biochemikalien
O=C(0)CCCCCCC=CCC=CCC=Crc=Ccc=Ccee=cce...
384.6

>98%

Liquid

[105514-36-1]

C26H4002



